Buckeye Central Football Scores
1967-current

Date OFF AT Versus DEF LEAGUE PLAYOFF LOCATION W L T BOTH MARGIN COACH SEASON Game Season Game
09/08/1967 20 A Ridgedale 6 NCC Ridgedale 100 26 14 Rogers, Arch 1967 1 1
09/16/1967 6 H Elgin 32 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 38 (26) Rogers, Arch 1967 2 2
09/23/1967 16 A Tiffin Calvert 46 Tiffin Frost-Kalnow Stadium 010 62 (30) Rogers, Arch 1967 3 3
09/30/1967 8 H Mohawk 12 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 20 (4) Rogers, Arch 1967 4 4
10/06/1967 8 A Carey 36 NCC Carey 010 44 (28) Rogers, Arch 1967 5 5
10/13/1967 14 H Colonel Crawford 14 NCC Colonel Crawford 001 28 0 Rogers, Arch 1967 6 6
10/20/1967 32 A Pleasant 34 NCC Pleasant 010 66 ) Rogers, Arch 1967 7 7
10/28/1967 34 H River Valley 23 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 57 11 Rogers, Arch 1967 8 8
11/04/1967 32 A Wynford 0 NCC Bucyrus 100 32 32 Rogers, Arch 1967 9 9
11/10/1967 14 A Riverdale 46 NCC Riverdale 010 60 (32) Rogers, Arch 1967 10 10
09/07/1968 14 H Ridgedale 0 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 14 14 Rogers, Arch 1968 11 1
09/13/1968 8 A Elgin 28 NCC Elgin 010 36 (20) Rogers, Arch 1968 12 2
09/21/1968 0 A Riverdale 34 NCC Riverdale 010 34 (34) Rogers, Arch 1968 13 3
09/27/1968 0 A Mohawk 12 NCC Mohawk 010 12 (12) Rogers, Arch 1968 14 4
10/05/1968 12 H Carey 28 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 40 (16) Rogers, Arch 1968 15 5
10/11/1968 38 A Colonel Crawford 8 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 46 30 Rogers, Arch 1968 16 6
10/19/1968 27 H Pleasant 8 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 35 19 Rogers, Arch 1968 17 7
10/25/1968 25 A River Valley 8 NCC River Valley 100 33 17 Rogers, Arch 1968 18 8
11/02/1968 12 H Wynford 8 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 20 4 Rogers, Arch 1968 19 9
09/05/1969 15 A Ridgedale 6 NCC Ridgedale 100 21 9 Rogers, Arch 1969 20 1
09/12/1969 20 H Elgin 8 NCC Wynford 100 28 12 Rogers, Arch 1969 21 2
09/19/1969 8 A Riverdale 16 NCC Riverdale 010 24 (8) Rogers, Arch 1969 22 3
09/27/1969 22 H Mohawk 12 NCC Wynford 100 34 10 Rogers, Arch 1969 23 4
10/03/1969 6 A Carey 28 NCC Carey 010 34 (22) Rogers, Arch 1969 24 5
10/11/1969 12 H Colonel Crawford 0 NCC Wynford 100 12 12 Rogers, Arch 1969 25 6
10/17/1969 20 A Pleasant 44 NCC Pleasant 010 64 (24) Rogers, Arch 1969 26 7
10/25/1969 23 H River Valley 8 NCC Wynford 100 31 15 Rogers, Arch 1969 27 8
10/31/1969 40 A Wynford 16 NCC Wynford 100 56 24 Rogers, Arch 1969 28 9
09/12/1970 24 H Wynford 8 NCC Wynford 100 32 16 Rogers, Arch 1970 29 1
09/19/1970 42 H Ridgedale 0 NCC Wynford 100 42 42 Rogers, Arch 1970 30 2
09/25/1970 26 A Elgin 0 NCC Elgin 100 26 26 Rogers, Arch 1970 31 3
10/03/1970 8 H Riverdale 21 NCC Wynford 010 29 (13) Rogers, Arch 1970 32 4
10/09/1970 15 A Mohawk 8 NCC Mohawk 100 23 7 Rogers, Arch 1970 33 5
10/17/1970 14 H Carey 8 NCC Wynford 100 22 6 Rogers, Arch 1970 34 6
10/23/1970 9 A Colonel Crawford 8 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 17 1 Rogers, Arch 1970 35 7
10/31/1970 8 H Pleasant 12 NCC Wynford 010 20 4) Rogers, Arch 1970 36 8
11/06/1970 58 A River Valley 0 NCC River Valley 100 58 58 Rogers, Arch 1970 37 9
09/11/1971 6 H River Valley 0 NCC Wynford 100 6 6 Rogers, Arch 1971 38 1
09/18/1971 18 A Wynford 16 NCC Wynford 100 34 2 Rogers, Arch 1971 39 2
09/24/1971 29 A Ridgedale 0 NCC Ridgedale 100 29 29 Rogers, Arch 1971 40 3
10/02/1971 29 H Elgin 14 NCC Wynford 100 43 15 Rogers, Arch 1971 41 4
10/08/1971 0 A Riverdale 28 NCC Riverdale 010 28 (28) Rogers, Arch 1971 42 5
10/16/1971 22 H Mohawk 7 NCC Wynford 100 29 15 Rogers, Arch 1971 43 6
10/22/1971 6 A Carey 26 NCC Carey 010 32 (20) Rogers, Arch 1971 44 7
10/30/1971 0 H Colonel Crawford 7 NCC Wynford 010 7 @) Rogers, Arch 1971 45 8
11/05/1971 0 A Pleasant 34 NCC Pleasant 010 34 (34) Rogers, Arch 1971 46 9
09/09/1972 0 H Pleasant 20 NCC Wynford 010 20 (20) Rogers, Arch 1972 47 1
09/15/1972 8 A River Valley 28 NCC River Valley 010 36 (20) Rogers, Arch 1972 48 2
09/23/1972 6 H Wynford 18 NCC Wynford 010 24 (12) Rogers, Arch 1972 49 3
09/30/1972 8 H Ridgedale 8 NCC Wynford 001 16 0 Rogers, Arch 1972 50 4
10/06/1972 12 A Elgin 12 NCC Elgin 001 24 0 Rogers, Arch 1972 51 5
10/14/1972 6 H Riverdale 19 NCC Wynford 010 25 (13) Rogers, Arch 1972 52 6
10/20/1972 12 A Mohawk 7 NCC Mohawk 100 19 5 Rogers, Arch 1972 53 7
10/28/1972 14 H Carey 14 NCC Wynford 001 28 0 Rogers, Arch 1972 54 8
11/03/1972 12 A Colonel Crawford 9 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 21 3 Rogers, Arch 1972 55 9
09/08/1973 28 H Colonel Crawford 0 NCC Wynford 100 28 28 Rogers, Arch 1973 56 1
09/14/1973 8 A Pleasant 40 NCC Pleasant 010 48 (32) Rogers, Arch 1973 57 2
09/22/1973 8 H River Valley 18 NCC Wynford 010 26 (10) Rogers, Arch 1973 58 3
09/29/1973 14 A Wynford 13 NCC Wynford 100 27 1 Rogers, Arch 1973 59 4
10/05/1973 44 A Ridgedale 0 NCC Ridgedale 100 44 44 Rogers, Arch 1973 60 5
10/13/1973 36 H Elgin 6 NCC Wynford 100 42 30 Rogers, Arch 1973 61 6
10/19/1973 20 A Riverdale 21 NCC Riverdale 010 4 1) Rogers, Arch 1973 62 7
10/27/1973 20 H Mohawk 42 NCC Wynford 010 62 (22) Rogers, Arch 1973 63 8
11/02/1973 24 A Carey 28 NCC Carey 010 52 4) Rogers, Arch 1973 64 9
09/07/1974 34 H Carey 6 NCC Wynford 100 40 28 Rogers, Arch 1974 65 1
09/13/1974 8 A Colonel Crawford 6 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 14 2 Rogers, Arch 1974 66 2
09/21/1974 35 H Pleasant 0 NCC Wynford 100 35 35 Rogers, Arch 1974 67 3
09/27/1974 22 A River Valley 15 NCC River Valley 100 37 7 Rogers, Arch 1974 68 4
10/05/1974 12 H Wynford 6 NCC Wynford 100 18 6 Rogers, Arch 1974 69 5
10/12/1974 30 H Ridgedale 18 NCC Wynford 100 48 12 Rogers, Arch 1974 70 6
10/18/1974 20 A Elgin 14 NCC Elgin 100 34 6 Rogers, Arch 1974 71 7
10/26/1974 20 H Riverdale 14 NCC Wynford 100 34 6 Rogers, Arch 1974 72 8
11/01/1974 46 A Mohawk 18 NCC Mohawk 100 64 28 Rogers, Arch 1974 73 9
09/06/1975 6 H Mohawk 0 NCC Wynford 100 6 6 Rogers, Arch 1975 74 1
09/12/1975 0 A Carey 19 NCC Carey 010 19 (19) Rogers, Arch 1975 75 2
09/20/1975 19 H Colonel Crawford 6 NCC Wynford 100 25 13 Rogers, Arch 1975 76 3
09/26/1975 6 A Pleasant 10 NCC Pleasant 010 16 4) Rogers, Arch 1975 77 4
10/04/1975 15 H River Valley 6 NCC Wynford 100 21 9 Rogers, Arch 1975 78 5
10/11/1975 71 A Wynford 8 NCC Wynford 100 79 63 Rogers, Arch 1975 79 6
10/17/1975 14 A Ridgedale 0 NCC Ridgedale 100 14 14 Rogers, Arch 1975 80 7
10/25/1975 47 H Elgin 0 NCC Wynford 100 47 a7 Rogers, Arch 1975 81 8
10/31/1975 14 A Riverdale 11 NCC Riverdale 100 25 3 Rogers, Arch 1975 82 9
09/11/1976 14 H Riverdale 24 NCC Wynford 010 38 (10) Burton, Art 1976 83 1
09/17/1976 7 A Mohawk 20 NCC Mohawk 010 27 (13) Burton, Art 1976 84 2
09/25/1976 14 H Carey 0 NCC Wynford 100 14 14 Burton, Art 1976 85 3
10/01/1976 0 A Colonel Crawford 21 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 21 (21) Burton, Art 1976 86 4
10/09/1976 7 H Pleasant 18 NCC Wynford 010 25 (11) Burton, Art 1976 87 5
10/15/1976 0 A River Valley 21 NCC River Valley 010 21 (21) Burton, Art 1976 88 6
10/23/1976 14 H Wynford 0 NCC Wynford 100 14 14 Burton, Art 1976 89 7
10/30/1976 14 H Ridgedale 12 NCC Wynford 100 26 2 Burton, Art 1976 90 8
11/05/1976 13 A Elgin 10 NCC Elgin 100 23 3 Burton, Art 1976 91 9
09/10/1977 0 H Elgin 6 NCC Wynford 010 6 (6) Pierce, Bill 1977 92 1
09/16/1977 0 A Riverdale 19 NCC Riverdale 010 19 (19) Pierce, Bill 1977 93 2
09/24/1977 14 H Mohawk 17 NCC Wynford 010 31 3) Pierce, Bill 1977 94 3
09/30/1977 6 A Carey 30 NCC Carey 010 36 (24) Pierce, Bill 1977 95 4
10/08/1977 7 H Colonel Crawford 44 NCC Wynford 010 51 (37) Pierce, Bill 1977 96 5
10/14/1977 8 A Pleasant 32 NCC Pleasant 010 40 (24) Pierce, Bill 1977 97 6
10/22/1977 7 H River Valley 35 NCC Wynford 010 42 (28) Pierce, Bill 1977 98 7
10/28/1977 8 A Wynford 6 NCC Wynford 100 14 2 Pierce, Bill 1977 99 8
11/04/1977 7 A Ridgedale 26 NCC Ridgedale 010 33 (19) Pierce, Bill 1977 100 9
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09/01/1978 6 A Hillsdale 8 Hillsdale 010 14 ) Pierce, Bill 1978 101 1
09/09/1978 18 H Ridgedale 13 NCC Wynford 100 31 5 Pierce, Bill 1978 102 2
09/15/1978 13 A Elgin 28 NCC Elgin 010 41 (15) Pierce, Bill 1978 103 3
09/23/1978 42 H Riverdale 7 NCC Wynford 100 49 35 Pierce, Bill 1978 104 4
09/29/1978 14 A Mohawk 0 NCC Mohawk 100 14 14 Pierce, Bill 1978 105 5
10/07/1978 40 H Carey 14 NCC Wynford 100 54 26 Pierce, Bill 1978 106 6
10/13/1978 0 A Colonel Crawford 6 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 6 (6) Pierce, Bill 1978 107 7
08/31/1979 39 A Plymouth 0 Plymouth 100 39 39 Pierce, Bill 1979 108 1
09/07/1979 13 A Wynford 6 NCC Wynford 100 19 7 Pierce, Bill 1979 109 2
09/14/1979 21 A Ridgedale 14 NCC Ridgedale 100 35 7 Pierce, Bill 1979 110 3
09/22/1979 14 H Elgin 7 NCC Wynford 100 21 7 Pierce, Bill 1979 111 4
09/28/1979 8 A Riverdale 20 NCC Riverdale 010 28 (12) Pierce, Bill 1979 112 5
10/06/1979 48 H Mohawk 0 NCC Wynford 100 48 48 Pierce, Bill 1979 113 6
10/12/1979 6 A Carey 9 NCC Carey 010 15 3) Pierce, Bill 1979 114 7
10/20/1979 0 H Colonel Crawford 7 NCC Wynford 010 7 @) Pierce, Bill 1979 115 8
10/26/1979 44 A Pleasant 7 NCC Pleasant 100 51 37 Pierce, Bill 1979 116 9
11/03/1979 40 H River Valley 0 NCC Wynford 100 40 40 Pierce, Bill 1979 117 10
08/30/1980 33 H Plymouth 0 Wynford 100 33 33 Pierce, Bill 1980 118 1
09/05/1980 28 A River Valley 0 NCC River Valley 100 28 28 Pierce, Bill 1980 119 2
09/13/1980 0 H Wynford 14 NCC Wynford 010 14 (14) Pierce, Bill 1980 120 3
09/20/1980 29 H Ridgedale 14 NCC Wynford 100 43 15 Pierce, Bill 1980 121 4
09/26/1980 20 A Elgin 7 NCC Elgin 100 27 13 Pierce, Bill 1980 122 5
10/04/1980 47 H Riverdale 6 NCC Wynford 100 53 41 Pierce, Bill 1980 123 6
10/10/1980 0 A Mohawk 3 NCC Mohawk 010 3 3) Pierce, Bill 1980 124 7
10/18/1980 14 H Carey 0 NCC Wynford 100 14 14 Pierce, Bill 1980 125 8
10/24/1980 6 A Colonel Crawford 33 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 39 (27) Pierce, Bill 1980 126 9
11/01/1980 24 H Pleasant 14 NCC Wynford 100 38 10 Pierce, Bill 1980 127 10
09/04/1981 32 A Plymouth 6 Plymouth 100 38 26 Pierce, Bill 1981 128 1
09/11/1981 28 A Pleasant 0 NCC Pleasant 100 28 28 Pierce, Bill 1981 129 2
09/19/1981 25 H River Valley 0 NCC Wynford 100 25 25 Pierce, Bill 1981 130 3
09/25/1981 27 A Wynford 13 NCC Wynford 100 40 14 Pierce, Bill 1981 131 4
10/02/1981 40 A Ridgedale 0 NCC Ridgedale 100 40 40 Pierce, Bill 1981 132 5
10/10/1981 29 H Elgin 0 NCC Wynford 100 29 29 Pierce, Bill 1981 133 6
10/16/1981 32 A Riverdale 0 NCC Riverdale 100 32 32 Pierce, Bill 1981 134 7
10/24/1981 41 H Mohawk 12 NCC Wynford 100 53 29 Pierce, Bill 1981 135 8
10/30/1981 6 A Carey 2 NCC Carey 100 8 4 Pierce, Bill 1981 136 9
11/07/1981 26 H Colonel Crawford 0 NCC Wynford 100 26 26 Pierce, Bill 1981 137 10
11/13/1981 6 N Tiffin Calvert 39 Regional Tiffin Frost-Kalnow Stadium 010 45 (33) Pierce, Bill 1981 138 11
09/04/1982 13 H Plymouth 19 Wynford 010 32 (6) Pierce, Bill 1982 139 1
09/10/1982 6 A Colonel Crawford 21 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 27 (15) Pierce, Bill 1982 140 2
09/18/1982 0 H Pleasant 39 NCC Wynford 010 39 (39) Pierce, Bill 1982 141 3
09/24/1982 8 A River Valley 42 NCC River Valley 010 50 (34) Pierce, Bill 1982 142 4
10/02/1982 6 H Wynford 34 NCC Wynford 010 40 (28) Pierce, Bill 1982 143 5
10/09/1982 19 H Ridgedale 20 NCC Wynford 010 39 1) Pierce, Bill 1982 144 6
10/15/1982 0 A Elgin 42 NCC Elgin 010 42 (42) Pierce, Bill 1982 145 7
10/23/1982 15 H Riverdale 14 NCC Wynford 100 29 1 Pierce, Bill 1982 146 8
10/29/1982 8 A Mohawk 46 NCC Mohawk 010 54 (38) Pierce, Bill 1982 147 9
11/06/1982 0 H Carey 29 NCC Wynford 010 29 (29) Pierce, Bill 1982 148 10
09/03/1983 6 A Crestline 50 Crestline 010 56 (44) Pierce, Bill 1983 149 1
09/09/1983 22 A Carey 46 NCC Carey 010 68 (24) Pierce, Bill 1983 150 2
09/17/1983 7 H Colonel Crawford 25 NCC Wynford 010 32 (18) Pierce, Bill 1983 151 3
09/23/1983 14 A Pleasant 22 NCC Pleasant 010 36 (8) Pierce, Bill 1983 152 4
10/01/1983 21 H River Valley 46 NCC Wynford 010 67 (25) Pierce, Bill 1983 153 5
10/07/1983 16 A Wynford 12 NCC Wynford 100 28 4 Pierce, Bill 1983 154 6
10/14/1983 25 A Ridgedale 7 NCC Ridgedale 100 32 18 Pierce, Bill 1983 155 7
10/22/1983 13 H Elgin 28 NCC Wynford 010 4 (15) Pierce, Bill 1983 156 8
10/28/1983 13 A Riverdale 12 NCC Riverdale 100 25 1 Pierce, Bill 1983 157 9
11/05/1983 0 H Mohawk 18 NCC Wynford 010 18 (18) Pierce, Bill 1983 158 10
09/01/1984 19 H Crestline 20 Wynford 010 39 1) Pierce, Bill 1984 159 1
09/07/1984 0 A Mohawk 28 NCC Mohawk 010 28 (28) Pierce, Bill 1984 160 2
09/15/1984 12 H Carey 8 NCC Wynford 100 20 4 Pierce, Bill 1984 161 3
09/21/1984 0 A Colonel Crawford 19 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 19 (19) Pierce, Bill 1984 162 4
09/29/1984 26 H Pleasant 0 NCC Wynford 100 26 26 Pierce, Bill 1984 163 5
10/05/1984 8 A River Valley 35 NCC River Valley 010 43 (27) Pierce, Bill 1984 164 6
10/13/1984 14 H Wynford 33 NCC Wynford 010 47 (19) Pierce, Bill 1984 165 7
10/20/1984 26 H Ridgedale 13 NCC Wynford 100 39 13 Pierce, Bill 1984 166 8
10/26/1984 28 A Elgin 8 NCC Elgin 100 36 20 Pierce, Bill 1984 167 9
11/03/1984 28 H Riverdale 14 NCC Wynford 100 42 14 Pierce, Bill 1984 168 10
08/31/1984 14 H Seneca East 28 Wynford 010 42 (14) Pierce, Bill 1985 169 1
09/06/1985 42 A Riverdale 0 NCC Riverdale 100 42 42 Pierce, Bill 1985 170 2
09/14/1985 0 H Mohawk 34 NCC Wynford 010 34 (34) Pierce, Bill 1985 171 3
09/20/1985 13 A Carey 0 NCC Carey 100 13 13 Pierce, Bill 1985 172 4
09/28/1985 21 H Colonel Crawford 0 NCC Wynford 100 21 21 Pierce, Bill 1985 173 5
10/04/1985 20 A Pleasant 8 NCC Pleasant 100 28 12 Pierce, Bill 1985 174 6
10/11/1985 15 H River Valley 14 NCC Buckeye Central 100 29 1 Pierce, Bill 1985 175 7
10/18/1985 28 A Wynford 7 NCC Wynford 100 35 21 Pierce, Bill 1985 176 8
10/25/1985 42 A Ridgedale 7 NCC Ridgedale 100 49 35 Pierce, Bill 1985 177 9
11/02/1985 35 H Elgin 0 NCC Buckeye Central 100 35 35 Pierce, Bill 1985 178 10
11/09/1985 7 N Mohawk 21 Regional Tiffin Frost-Kalnow Stadium 010 28 (14) Pierce, Bill 1985 179 11
08/29/1986 20 A Seneca East 17 Seneca East 100 37 3 Pierce, Bill 1986 180 1
09/05/1986 0 A Elgin 7 NCC Elgin 010 7 @ Pierce, Bill 1986 181 2
09/12/1986 22 H Riverdale 6 NCC Buckeye Central 100 28 16 Pierce, Bill 1986 182 3
09/19/1986 0 A Mohawk 7 NCC Mohawk 010 7 @ Pierce, Bill 1986 183 4
09/26/1986 13 H Carey 9 NCC Buckeye Central 100 22 4 Pierce, Bill 1986 184 5
10/03/1986 0 A Colonel Crawford 28 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 28 (28) Pierce, Bill 1986 185 6
10/10/1986 7 H Pleasant 6 NCC Buckeye Central 100 13 1 Pierce, Bill 1986 186 7
10/17/1986 12 A River Valley 13 NCC River Valley 010 25 1) Pierce, Bill 1986 187 8
10/24/1986 8 H Wynford 2 NCC Buckeye Central 100 10 6 Pierce, Bill 1986 188 9
10/31/1986 20 H Ridgedale 7 NCC Buckeye Central 100 27 13 Pierce, Bill 1986 189 10
09/04/1987 0 H Seneca East 31 Buckeye Central 010 31 (31) Pierce, Bill 1987 190 1
09/11/1987 20 A Ridgedale 7 NCC Ridgedale 100 27 13 Pierce, Bill 1987 191 2
09/18/1987 21 H Elgin 10 NCC Buckeye Central 100 31 11 Pierce, Bill 1987 192 3
09/25/1987 13 A Riverdale 18 NCC Riverdale 010 31 (5) Pierce, Bill 1987 193 4
10/02/1987 0 H Mohawk 6 NCC Buckeye Central 010 6 (6) Pierce, Bill 1987 194 5
10/09/1987 2 A Carey 6 NCC Carey 010 8 (4) Pierce, Bill 1987 195 6
10/16/1987 7 H Colonel Crawford 29 NCC Buckeye Central 010 36 (22) Pierce, Bill 1987 196 7
10/23/1987 0 A Pleasant 20 NCC Pleasant 010 20 (20) Pierce, Bill 1987 197 8
10/30/1987 14 H River Valley 40 NCC Buckeye Central 010 54 (26) Pierce, Bill 1987 198 9
11/06/1987 0 A Wynford 33 NCC Wynford 010 33 (33) Pierce, Bill 1987 199 10
09/02/1988 0 A Seneca East 20 Seneca East 010 20 (20) Pierce, Bill 1988 200 1
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09/09/1988 0 H Wynford 38 NCC Buckeye Central 010 38 (38) Pierce, Bill 1988 201 2
09/16/1988 0 H Ridgedale 32 NCC Buckeye Central 010 32 (32) Pierce, Bill 1988 202 3
09/23/1988 21 A Elgin 41 NCC Elgin 010 62 (20) Pierce, Bill 1988 203 4
09/30/1988 0 H Riverdale 20 NCC Buckeye Central 010 20 (20) Pierce, Bill 1988 204 5
10/07/1988 30 A Mohawk 26 NCC Mohawk 100 56 4 Pierce, Bill 1988 205 6
10/14/1988 7 H Carey 21 NCC Buckeye Central 010 28 (14) Pierce, Bill 1988 206 7
10/21/1988 14 A Colonel Crawford 15 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 29 1) Pierce, Bill 1988 207 8
10/28/1988 7 H Pleasant 40 NCC Buckeye Central 010 47 (33) Pierce, Bill 1988 208 9
11/04/1988 7 A River Valley 14 NCC River Valley 010 21 @) Pierce, Bill 1988 209 10
08/25/1989 0 H Seneca East 18 Buckeye Central 010 18 (18) Pierce, Bill 1989 210 1
09/01/1989 0 H River Valley 3 NCC Buckeye Central 010 3 3) Pierce, Bill 1989 211 2
09/08/1989 7 A Wynford 21 NCC Wynford 010 28 (14) Pierce, Bill 1989 212 3
09/15/1989 12 A Ridgedale 3 NCC Ridgedale 100 15 9 Pierce, Bill 1989 213 4
09/22/1989 14 H Elgin 35 NCC Buckeye Central 010 49 (21) Pierce, Bill 1989 214 5
09/29/1989 7 A Riverdale 14 NCC Riverdale 010 21 @) Pierce, Bill 1989 215 6
10/06/1989 0 H Mohawk 14 NCC Buckeye Central 010 14 (14) Pierce, Bill 1989 216 7
10/13/1989 5 A Carey 28 NCC Carey 010 33 (23) Pierce, Bill 1989 217 8
10/20/1989 6 H Colonel Crawford 20 NCC Buckeye Central 010 26 (14) Pierce, Bill 1989 218 9
10/27/1989 6 A Pleasant 47 NCC Pleasant 010 53 (41) Pierce, Bill 1989 219 10
08/24/1990 0 A Seneca East 20 Seneca East 010 20 (20) Tracey, Mike 1990 220 1
08/31/1990 7 H Mt. Gilead 0 Buckeye Central 100 7 7 Tracey, Mike 1990 221 2
09/07/1990 0 A Highland 28 Highland 010 28 (28) Tracey, Mike 1990 222 3
09/14/1990 13 H Ontario 26 NCC Buckeye Central 010 39 (13) Tracey, Mike 1990 223 4
09/21/1990 6 A Riverdale 14 NCC Riverdale 010 20 (8) Tracey, Mike 1990 224 5
09/28/1990 15 H Lucas 6 Buckeye Central 100 21 9 Tracey, Mike 1990 225 6
10/05/1990 9 A Colonel Crawford 10 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 19 1) Tracey, Mike 1990 226 7
10/12/1990 0 H Fredericktown 7 NCC Buckeye Central 010 7 @) Tracey, Mike 1990 227 8
10/19/1990 14 A Crestline 8 NCC Crestline 100 22 6 Tracey, Mike 1990 228 9
10/26/1990 27 H Wynford 14 NCC Buckeye Central 100 41 13 Tracey, Mike 1990 229 10
08/30/1991 6 A Yellow Springs 16 Yellow Springs 010 22 (10) Tracey, Mike 1991 230 1
09/06/1991 14 A Mt. Gilead 25 Mt. Gilead 010 39 (11) Tracey, Mike 1991 231 2
09/13/1991 8 H Danville 42 Buckeye Central 010 50 (34) Tracey, Mike 1991 232 3
09/20/1991 22 A Ontario 20 NCC Ontario 100 42 2 Tracey, Mike 1991 233 4
09/27/1991 8 H Riverdale 55 NCC Buckeye Central 010 63 (47) Tracey, Mike 1991 234 5
10/04/1991 0 A Lucas 28 Lucas 010 28 (28) Tracey, Mike 1991 235 6
10/11/1991 0 H Colonel Crawford 28 NCC Buckeye Central 010 28 (28) Tracey, Mike 1991 236 7
10/18/1991 0 A Fredericktown 35 NCC Fredericktown 010 35 (35) Tracey, Mike 1991 237 8
10/25/1991 0 H Crestline 28 NCC Buckeye Central 010 28 (28) Tracey, Mike 1991 238 9
11/01/1991 12 A Wynford 39 NCC Wynford 010 51 (27) Tracey, Mike 1991 239 10
09/04/1992 24 A Northmor 6 Northmor 100 30 18 Tracey, Mike 1992 240 1
09/11/1992 26 H Mt. Gilead 12 Buckeye Central 100 38 14 Tracey, Mike 1992 241 2
09/18/1992 8 A United (Hanoverton) 12 United 010 20 4) Tracey, Mike 1992 242 3
09/25/1992 24 H Ontario 43 NCC Buckeye Central 010 67 (19) Tracey, Mike 1992 243 4
10/02/1992 20 A Riverdale 0 NCC Riverdale 100 20 20 Tracey, Mike 1992 244 5
10/09/1992 6 H Lucas 7 Buckeye Central 010 13 1) Tracey, Mike 1992 245 6
10/16/1992 0 A Colonel Crawford 13 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 13 (13) Tracey, Mike 1992 246 7
10/23/1992 28 H Fredericktown 2 NCC Buckeye Central 100 30 26 Tracey, Mike 1992 247 8
10/30/1992 118 A Crestline 45 NCC Crestline 010 63 (27) Tracey, Mike 1992 248 9
11/06/1992 6 H Wynford 18 NCC Buckeye Central 010 24 (12) Tracey, Mike 1992 249 10
09/03/1993 0 H Northmor 7 Buckeye Central 010 7 @ Tracey, Mike 1993 250 1
09/10/1993 6 A Mt. Gilead 37 Mt. Gilead 010 43 (31) Tracey, Mike 1993 251 2
09/17/1993 6 H Plymouth 3 Buckeye Central 100 9 3 Tracey, Mike 1993 252 3
09/24/1993 14 A Ontario 27 NCC Ontario 010 41 (13) Tracey, Mike 1993 253 4
10/01/1993 41 H Riverdale 7 NCC Buckeye Central 100 48 34 Tracey, Mike 1993 254 5
10/08/1993 47 A Lucas 0 Lucas 100 47 47 Tracey, Mike 1993 255 6
10/15/1993 7 H Colonel Crawford 28 NCC Buckeye Central 010 35 (21) Tracey, Mike 1993 256 7
10/22/1993 40 A Fredericktown 0 NCC Fredericktown 100 40 40 Tracey, Mike 1993 257 8
10/29/1993 20 H Crestline 13 NCC Buckeye Central 100 33 7 Tracey, Mike 1993 258 9
11/05/1993 21 A Wynford 0 NCC Wynford 100 21 21 Tracey, Mike 1993 259 10
09/02/1994 6 A Northmor 0 Northmor 100 6 6 Tracey, Mike 1994 260 1
09/09/1994 46 H Ridgedale 0 Buckeye Central 100 46 46 Tracey, Mike 1994 261 2
09/16/1994 12 A Plymouth 19 Plymouth 010 31 @ Tracey, Mike 1994 262 3
09/23/1994 18 H Riverdale 13 NCC Buckeye Central 100 31 5 Tracey, Mike 1994 263 4
09/30/1994 14 A Wynford 0 NCC Wynford 100 14 14 Tracey, Mike 1994 264 5
10/07/1994 53 H Danbury 0 Buckeye Central 100 53 53 Tracey, Mike 1994 265 6
10/14/1994 14 H Ontario 7 NCC Buckeye Central 100 21 7 Tracey, Mike 1994 266 7
10/21/1994 49 H Fredericktown 7 NCC Buckeye Central 100 56 42 Tracey, Mike 1994 267 8
10/28/1994 21 A Colonel Crawford 8 NCC Colonel Crawford 100 29 13 Tracey, Mike 1994 268 9
11/04/1994 12 A Crestline 0 NCC Crestline 100 12 12 Tracey, Mike 1994 269 10
11/12/1994 12 N Cuyahoga Heights 9 Regional Ashland Community Stadium 1 0 0 21 3 Tracey, Mike 1994 270 11
11/19/1994 0 N McDonald 33 Regional Harville Lake Bluestreak Stadium 0 1 0 33 (33) Tracey, Mike 1994 271 12
09/01/1995 47 H Northmor 24 Buckeye Central 100 71 23 Tracey, Mike 1995 272 1
09/08/1995 9 A Ridgedale 0 Ridgedale 100 9 9 Tracey, Mike 1995 273 2
09/15/1995 46 H Plymouth 9 Buckeye Central 100 55 37 Tracey, Mike 1995 274 3
09/22/1995 9 A Riverdale 3 NCC Riverdale 100 12 6 Tracey, Mike 1995 275 4
09/29/1995 32 H Wynford 22 NCC Buckeye Central 100 54 10 Tracey, Mike 1995 276 5
10/06/1995 47 A Danbury 0 Danbury 100 47 47 Tracey, Mike 1995 277 6
10/13/1995 20 A Ontario 0 NCC Ontario 100 20 20 Tracey, Mike 1995 278 7
10/20/1995 40 A Fredericktown 3 NCC Fredericktown 100 43 37 Tracey, Mike 1995 279 8
10/27/1995 41 H Colonel Crawford 12 NCC Buckeye Central 100 53 29 Tracey, Mike 1995 280 9
11/03/1995 52 H Crestline 13 NCC Buckeye Central 100 65 39 Tracey, Mike 1995 281 10
11/10/1995 35 N Lowellville 21 Regional Bedford Bearcat Stadium 100 56 14 Tracey, Mike 1995 282 11
11/17/1995 12 N Newark Catholic 6 Regional Marion Harding 100 18 6 Tracey, Mike 1995 283 12
11/25/1995 27 N Independence 7 State Berea George Finnie Stadium 1 0 0 34 20 Tracey, Mike 1995 284 13
12/02/1995 7 N St. Henry 10 State Massillon Paul Brown Stadium 0 1 0 17 3) Tracey, Mike 1995 285 14
08/30/1996 7 A Northmor 26 Northmor 010 33 (19) Tracey, Mike 1996 286 1
09/06/1996 15 H Ridgedale 13 Buckeye Central 100 28 2 Tracey, Mike 1996 287 2
09/13/1996 21 A Plymouth 33 Plymouth 010 54 (12) Tracey, Mike 1996 288 3
09/20/1996 29 H Riverdale 14 NCC Buckeye Central 100 43 15 Tracey, Mike 1996 289 4
09/27/1996 13 A Wynford 28 NCC Wynford 010 4 (15) Tracey, Mike 1996 290 5
10/04/1996 34 H Danbury 37 Buckeye Central 010 71 3) Tracey, Mike 1996 291 6
10/11/1996 7 H Ontario 14 NCC Buckeye Central 010 21 @ Tracey, Mike 1996 292 7
10/18/1996 13 H Fredericktown 20 NCC Buckeye Central 010 33 @) Tracey, Mike 1996 293 8
10/25/1996 0 A Colonel Crawford 26 NCC Colonel Crawford 010 26 (26) Tracey, Mike 1996 294 9
11/01/1996 7 A Crestline 34 NCC Crestline 010 41 (27) Tracey, Mike 1996 295 10
08/29/1997 8 H Northmor 14 Buckeye Central 010 22 (6) Tracey, Mike 1997 296 1
09/05/1997 0 A Ridgedale 49 Ridgedale 010 49 (49) Tracey, Mike 1997 297 2
09/12/1997 7 H Plymouth 28 Buckeye Central 010 35 (21) Tracey, Mike 1997 298 3
09/19/1997 0 A Riverdale 19 NCC Riverdale 010 19 (19) Tracey, Mike 1997 299 4
09/26/1997 6 H Wynford 45 NCC Buckeye Central 010 51 (39) Tracey, Mike 1997 300 5
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10/08/1999
10/15/1999
10/22/1999
10/29/1999
08/26/2000
09/01/2000
09/08/2000
09/15/2000
09/22/2000
09/29/2000
10/06/2000
10/13/2000
10/20/2000
10/27/2000
08/25/2001
08/31/2001
09/07/2001
09/14/2001
09/21/2001
09/29/2001
10/05/2001
10/12/2001
10/19/2001
10/26/2001
08/23/2002
08/30/2002
09/06/2002
09/13/2002
09/20/2002
09/27/2002
10/04/2002
10/11/2002
10/18/2002
10/25/2002
08/22/2003
09/05/2003
09/12/2003
09/19/2003
09/26/2003
10/03/2003
10/10/2003
10/17/2003
10/24/2003
11/01/2003
08/27/2004
09/03/2004
09/10/2004
09/17/2004
09/24/2004
10/01/2004
10/08/2004
10/15/2004
10/22/2004
10/29/2004
08/26/2005
09/02/2005
09/09/2005
09/16/2005
09/23/2005
09/30/2005
10/07/2005
10/14/2005
10/21/2005
10/28/2005
08/25/2006
09/01/2006
09/08/2006
09/15/2006
09/22/2006
09/29/2006
10/06/2006
10/13/2006
10/20/2006
10/27/2006
08/25/2007
08/31/2007
09/07/2007
09/14/2007
09/21/2007

OFF

E

>P>»PIIP>PP>»IIP>PPIIP>P»P»PIP>»P>»PIP>P>PIIIIP>P»PIIP>»II>»>»>IIPII>»P>PI>»>IP>>IIP>PIIP>PIIIIP>P»>»>IP>PIP>»>»P>P>IIIP>»PIP>PIIIIP>IIPI>»>P>P>PIIP>P>PI>IIIIN>D>D>

Versus
Danbury
Ontario
Fredericktown
Colonel Crawford
Crestline
Ridgedale
Upper Sandusky
Plymouth
Riverdale
Wynford
Fairport Harding
Ontario
Fredericktown
Colonel Crawford
Crestline
Ridgedale
Upper Sandusky
Plymouth
Riverdale
Wynford
Fairport Harding
Ontario
Lucas
Colonel Crawford
Crestline
Ridgedale
South Central
Plymouth
Riverdale
Wynford
Marion Catholic
Ontario
Lucas
Colonel Crawford
Crestline
Ridgedale
South Central
Plymouth
Riverdale
Wynford
Steubenville Catholic Central
Ontario
Lucas
Colonel Crawford
Crestline
Upper Scioto Valley
South Central
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Lucas
Crestline
Wynford
Riverdale
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
South Central
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Lucas
Crestline
Wynford
Riverdale
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Windham
South Central
Waynesfield-Goshen
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Bucyrus
Lucas
Crestline
Wynford
Riverdale
South Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Bucyrus
Lucas
Crestline
Wynford
Riverdale
South Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Wynford
Riverdale
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Bucyrus
Lucas
Crestline
South Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Wynford
Riverdale

DEF LEAGUE
12
20 NCC
39 NCC
6 NCC
27 NCC
58
56
22
27 NCC
42 NCC
0
42 NCC
21 NCC
12 NCC
29 NCC
32
14
6
22 NCC
14 NCC
16
34 NCC
15 NCC
19 NCC
30 NCC
41
25
8
23 NCC
27 NCC
0
50 NCC
39 NCC
7 NCC
53 NCC
42
21
0
7 NCC
32 NCC
18
38 NCC
0 NCC
19 NCC
6 NCC
6
0
8
21 NCC
12 NCC
26 NCC
14 NCC
2 NCC
6 NCC
47 NCC
6
7
7 NCC
6 NCC
0 NCC
40 NCC
7 NCC
15 NCC
6 NCC
21
6
29
20
13 NCC
29 NCC
7 NCC
13 NCC
21 NCC
29 NCC
0 NCC
40
0
30
8 NCC
14 NCC
34 NCC
14 NCC
27 NCC
41 NCC
9 NCC
16
18
19
48 NCC
13 NCC
14 NCC
10 NCC
34 NCC
7 NCC
6 NCC
27
14
31
48 NCC
20 NCC

PLAYOFF

Regional

LOCATION
Danbury
Ontario
Fredericktown
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Fairport Harding
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Crestline
Ridgedale
Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Central
Riverdale
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Ontario
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Crestline
Ridgedale
South Central
Buckeye Central
Riverdale
Buckeye Central
Steubenville Central Catholic
Ontario
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
South Central
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Riverdale
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Windham
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
South Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Riverdale
Buckeye Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Crestline
South Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Riverdale
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T
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BOTH MARGIN
25 1
26 (14)
51 (27)
18 6
27 (27
64 (52)
62 (50)
22 (22)
53 @
63 (21)
50 50
56 (28)
27 (15)
39 15
37 (21)
50 (14)
40 12
31 19
48 4
20 ®)
45 13
50 (18)
32 2
40 2
48 (12)
41 (41)
39 (1)
35 19
23 (23)
41 (13)
26 26
57 (43)
66 (12)
42 28
60 (46)
42 (42)
63 21
38 38
17 3
46 (18)
39 3
38 (38)
14 14
45 7
51 39
51 39

7 7
31 15
34 ®)
25 1
53 1
21 @
44 40

6 (6)
54 (40)
53 41
50 36
32 18
46 34
28 28
48 (32)
45 31
48 18

6 (6)
35 @

6 (6)
41 17
2 1
20 6)
43 (15)
24 10
41 15
21 (21)
35 (23)
34 34
53 27
20 20
50 (10)
21 5
42 14
52 (16)
22 (6)
30 (24)
62 (20)
58 40
22 (10)
55 19
32 (6)
65 (31)
27 1
42 14
37 17
58 (10)
20 6
18 6
27 27
21 @
51 (11)
48 (48)

34 (6)

COACH
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike

SEASON Game Season Game

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

6
7
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Buckeye Central Football Scores

1967-current

Date
09/28/2007
10/05/2007
10/12/2007
10/19/2007
10/26/2007
08/22/2008
08/29/2008
09/05/2008
09/12/2008
09/19/2008
09/26/2008
10/03/2008
10/10/2008
10/17/2008
10/24/2008
08/28/2009
09/04/2009
09/11/2009
09/18/2009
09/25/2009
10/02/2009
10/09/2009
10/16/2009
10/23/2009
10/30/2009
08/27/2010
09/03/2010
09/10/2010
09/17/2010
09/24/2010
10/01/2010
10/08/2010
10/15/2010
10/22/2010
10/29/2010
11/05/2010
08/26/2011
09/02/2011
09/09/2011
09/16/2011
09/23/2011
09/30/2011
10/07/2011
10/14/2011
10/21/2011
10/28/2011
11/05/2011
11/12/2011
11/19/2011
11/26/2011
12/03/2011
08/24/2012
08/31/2012
09/07/2012
09/14/2012
09/21/2012
09/28/2012
10/05/2012
10/12/2012
10/19/2012
10/26/2012
08/30/2013
09/06/2013
09/13/2013
09/20/2013
09/27/2013
10/04/2013
10/11/2013
10/18/2013
10/25/2013
11/01/2013
08/29/2014
09/06/2014
09/12/2014
09/19/2014
09/26/2014
10/03/2014
10/10/2014
10/17/2014
10/24/2014
10/31/2014
08/28/2015
09/04/2015
09/11/2015
09/18/2015
09/25/2015
10/02/2015
10/09/2015
10/16/2015
10/23/2015
10/30/2015
08/26/2016
09/02/2016
09/09/2016
09/16/2016
09/23/2016
09/30/2016
10/07/2016
10/14/2016
10/21/2016

OFF

E
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Versus
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Bucyrus
Lucas
Crestline
South Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Lucas
Crestline
Wynford
Riverdale
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Bucyrus
South Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Lucas
Crestline
Wynford
Riverdale
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Bucyrus
New London
Mapleton
Plymouth
Ontario
Bucyrus
Lucas
Crestline
Wynford
Riverdale
Colonel Crawford
Mogadore
New London
Mapleton
Plymouth
Wynford
Riverdale
Upper Sandusky
Crestline
Ontario
Lucas
Colonel Crawford
South Gallia
Bishop Rosecrans
Beallsville

Western Reserve (Berlin Center)

Marion Local
New London
Mapleton
Plymouth
Wynford
Riverdale
Upper Sandusky
Crestline
Ontario
Lucas
Colonel Crawford
New London
Cardington-Lincoln
Plymouth
Wynford
Colonel Crawford
Galion
Crestline
Upper Sandusky
Riverdale
Bucyrus
New London
Seneca East
Crestline
Sandusky St. Mary
Ridgedale
Carey
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford
Wynford
Mohawk
Plymouth
Seneca East
Ridgemont
Upper Sandusky
Ridgedale
Carey
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford
Wynford
Mohawk
Plymouth
Mohawk
Seneca East
Crestline
Upper Sandusky
Ridgedale
Carey
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford

DEF LEAGUE
16 NCC
45 NCC
51 NCC
20 NCC
28 NCC
42
14
12

7 NCC
7 NCC
47 NCC
35 NCC
6 NCC
21 NCC
28 NCC
9

7

7

35 NCC
0 NCC
41 NCC
35 NCC
42 NCC
34 NCC
42 NCC
7

19

6

10 NCC
13 NCC
20 NCC
12 NCC
28 NCC
3 NCC
0 NCC
37

7

7

12

38 NCC
6 NCC
7 NCC
7 NCC
28 NCC
0 NCC
27 NCC
0

7

0

21

61

19

36

13

34 NCC
21 NCC
32 NCC
7 NCC
48 NCC
32 NCC
23 NCC
20

0

27

33 NCC
38 NCC
46 NCC
0 NCC
26 NCC
26 NCC
23 NCC
8

28 N10
0 N10
35

6 N10
35 N10
48 N10
39 N10
35 N10
8 N10
6

40 N10
6

14 N10
0 N10
32 N10
19 N10
48 N10
47 N10
49 N10
39

26 N10
46 N10
36

32 N10
0 N10
46 N10
40 N10
34 N10

PLAYOFF

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional
State
State

LOCATION
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central

Bucyrus
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Buckeye Central
South Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Riverdale
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Ontario
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Mogadore

New London
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central

Wynford
Riverdale
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Ontario
Lucas
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Westerville Central
Reynoldsburg
Massillon Paul Brown Stadium
Canton Fawcett Stadium
Buckeye Central
Mapleton
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Upper Sandusky
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
New London
Cardington-Lincoln
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Colonel Crawford
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Upper Sandusky
Riverdale
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Ridgedale
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
Wynford
Mohawk
Plymouth

Seneca East
Buckeye Central
Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Central

Carey
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Mohawk
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Ridgedale
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
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T
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BOTH MARGIN
30 @
53 (37)
65 (37)
34 (6)
35 (21)
54 (30)
35 7
32 8
26 12
23 9
47 (47)
49 (21)
26 14
28 (14)
42 (14)
25 7
33 19
59 45
53 (17

3 3
54 (28)
48 (22)
49 (35)
41 (27)
42 (42)
55 41
60 22
48 36
31 11
32 6
61 21
61 37
21 (15)
51 45
30 30
58 (16)
35 21
48 34
53 29
44 (32)
46 34
34 20
64 50
47 ©)
46 46
57 3
46 46
44 30
40 40
43 1
82 (40)
47 9
68 )
19 @
34 (34)
41 @)
52 (12)
43 29
62 (34)
48 (16)
23 (23)
26 (14)
26 26
48 (6)
33 (33)
51 (25)
46 (46)
54 54
34 (18)
53 1
41 (5)
47 31
72 16
49 49
49 (21)
44 32
49 (21)
62 (34)
69 ©)
35 (35)
49 33
36 24
74 6)
60 48
45 17
55 55
58 6)
67 29
74 (22)
53 (41)
67 (31)
58 (20)
38 (14)
60 (32)
50 (22)
39 (25)
42 42
46 (46)
81 1
40 (28)

COACH
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Tracey, Mike
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason
Ratliff, Jason

Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Niedermier, Jeff
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob
Detterman, Rob

SEASON Game Season Game

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
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Buckeye Central Football Scores
1967-current

Date OFF AT Versus DEF LEAGUE PLAYOFF LOCATION W L T BOTH MARGIN COACH SEASON Game Season Game
10/28/2016 12 A Wynford 62 N10 Wynford 010 74 (50) Detterman, Rob 2016 501 10
08/25/2017 14 H Plymouth 34 Buckeye Central 010 48 (20) Detterman, Rob 2017 502 1
09/01/2017 14 H Mohawk 45 N10 Buckeye Central 010 59 (31) Detterman, Rob 2017 503 2
09/08/2017 0 A Seneca East 63 N10 Seneca East 010 63 (63) Detterman, Rob 2017 504 3
09/15/2017 18 H Crestline 33 Buckeye Central 010 51 (15) Detterman, Rob 2017 505 4
09/22/2017 34 H Bucyrus 36 N10 Buckeye Central 010 70 ) Detterman, Rob 2017 506 5
09/29/2017 14 H Sandusky St. Mary 46 Buckeye Central 010 60 (32) Detterman, Rob 2017 507 6
10/06/2017 0 A Carey 45 N10 Carey 010 45 (45) Detterman, Rob 2017 508 7
10/13/2017 12 A Upper Sandusky 28 N10 Upper Sandusky 010 40 (16) Detterman, Rob 2017 509 8
10/20/2017 0 A Colonel Crawford 61 N10 Colonel Crawford 010 61 (61) Detterman, Rob 2017 510 9
10/27/2017 8 H Wynford 29 N10 Buckeye Central 010 37 (21) Detterman, Rob 2017 511 10
08/24/2018 6 A Crestline 26 Crestline 010 32 (20) Detterman, Rob 2018 512 1
08/31/2018 7 H Dalton 47 Buckeye Central 010 54 (40) Detterman, Rob 2018 513 2
09/07/2018 7 A Plymouth 47 Plymouth 010 54 (40) Detterman, Rob 2018 514 3
09/14/2018 0 H Wynford 34 N10 Buckeye Central 010 34 (34) Detterman, Rob 2018 515 4
09/21/2018 6 A Upper Sandusky 42 N10 Upper Sandusky 010 48 (36)  Detterman,Rob 2018 516 5
09/28/2018 0 H Bucyrus 55 N10 Buckeye Central 010 55 (55) Detterman, Rob 2018 517 6
10/05/2018 6 A Colonel Crawford 61 N10 Colonel Crawford 010 67 (55) Detterman, Rob 2018 518 7
10/12/2018 14 H Mohawk 50 N10 Buckeye Central 010 64 (36) Detterman, Rob 2018 519 8
10/19/2018 26 A Carey 61 N10 Carey 010 87 (35) Detterman, Rob 2018 520 9
10/26/2018 14 H Seneca East 46 N10 Buckeye Central 010 60 (32) Detterman, Rob 2018 521 10
08/30/2019 0 H Crestline 12 Buckeye Central 010 12 (12) Jensen, Chad 2019 522 1
09/06/2019 7 A Dalton 41 Dalton 010 48 (34) Jensen, Chad 2019 523 2
09/13/2019 0 H Plymouth 32 Buckeye Central 010 32 (32) Jensen, Chad 2019 524 3
09/20/2019 0 A Wynford 57 N10 Wynford 010 57 (57) Jensen, Chad 2019 525 4
09/27/2019 26 H Upper Sandusky 34 N10 Buckeye Central 010 60 (8) Jensen, Chad 2019 526 5
10/04/2019 6 A Bucyrus 53 N10 Bucyrus 010 59 (47) Jensen, Chad 2019 527 6
10/11/2019 12 H Colonel Crawford 41 N10 Buckeye Central 010 53 (29) Jensen, Chad 2019 528 7
10/18/2019 0 A Mohawk 30 N10 Mohawk 010 30 (30) Jensen, Chad 2019 529 8
10/25/2019 0 H Carey 42 N10 Buckeye Central 010 42 (42) Jensen, Chad 2019 530 9
11/01/2019 12 A Seneca East 48 N10 Seneca East 010 60 (36) Jensen, Chad 2019 531 10
08/28/2020 16 H Seneca East 35 N10 Buckeye Central 010 51 (19) Jensen, Chad 2020 532 1
09/04/2020 8 A Wynford 46 N10 Wynford 010 54 (38) Jensen, Chad 2020 533 2
09/11/2020 18 A Upper Sandusky 26 N10 Upper Sandusky 010 44 (8) Jensen, Chad 2020 534 3
09/18/2020 54 H Bucyrus 10 N10 Buckeye Central 100 64 44 Jensen, Chad 2020 535 4
09/25/2020 8 A Colonel Crawford 55 N10 Colonel Crawford 010 63 (47) Jensen, Chad 2020 536 5
10/02/2020 8 H Mohawk 42 N10 Buckeye Central 010 50 (34) Jensen, Chad 2020 537 6
10/09/2020 32 A Wellsville 29 Regional Wellsville 100 61 3 Jensen, Chad 2020 538 7
10/16/2020 16 A Leetonia 32 Regional Leetonia 010 48 (16) Jensen, Chad 2020 539 8
10/24/2020 8 A Triad 37 Triad 010 45 (29) Jensen, Chad 2020 540 9
10/30/2020 20 H Willard 14 Buckeye Central 100 34 6 Jensen, Chad 2020 541 10
08/20/2021 45 A Crestline 12 Crestline 100 57 33 Jensen, Chad 2021 542 1
08/27/2021 0 H Triad 34 Buckeye Central 010 34 (34) Jensen, Chad 2021 543 2
09/03/2021 20 H Ridgemont 14 Buckeye Central 100 34 6 Jensen, Chad 2021 544 3
09/10/2021 6 A Seneca East 53 N10 Seneca East 010 59 (47) Jensen, Chad 2021 545 4
09/17/2021 8 A Wynford 70 N10 Wynford 010 78 (62) Jensen, Chad 2021 546 5
09/24/2021 16 H Upper Sandusky 27 N10 Buckeye Central 010 43 (11) Jensen, Chad 2021 547 6
10/01/2021 0 A Bucyrus 35 N10 Bucyrus 010 35 (35) Jensen, Chad 2021 548 7
10/08/2021 0 H Colonel Crawford 76 N10 Buckeye Central 010 76 (76) Jensen, Chad 2021 549 8
10/15/2021 6 A Mohawk 27 N10 Mohawk 010 33 (21) Jensen, Chad 2021 550 9
10/22/2021 0 H Carey 48 N10 Buckeye Central 010 48 (48) Jensen, Chad 2021 551 10
08/19/2022 53 H Crestline 8 Buckeye Central 100 61 45 Jensen, Chad 2022 552 1
08/27/2022 24 A Fremont St. Joseph 21 Fremont Don Paul Stadium 1 00 45 3 Jensen, Chad 2022 553 2
09/02/2022 42 A Ridgemont 18 Ridgemont 100 60 24 Jensen, Chad 2022 554 3
09/09/2022 12 H Mohawk 42 N10 Buckeye Central 010 54 (30) Jensen, Chad 2022 555 4
09/16/2022 7 A Carey 48 N10 Carey 010 55 (41) Jensen, Chad 2022 556 5
09/23/2022 15 H Seneca East 33 N10 Buckeye Central 010 48 (18) Jensen, Chad 2022 557 6
09/30/2022 15 H Wynford 35 N10 Buckeye Central 010 50 (20) Jensen, Chad 2022 558 7
10/07/2022 13 A Upper Sandusky 42 N10 Upper Sandusky 010 55 (29) Jensen, Chad 2022 559 8
10/14/2022 34 H Bucyrus 37 N10 Buckeye Central 010 71 3) Jensen, Chad 2022 560 9
10/21/2022 7 A Colonel Crawford 42 N10 Colonel Crawford 010 49 (35) Jensen, Chad 2022 561 10
08/18/2023 50 A Crestline 0 Crestline 100 50 50 Jensen, Chad 2023 562 1
08/25/2023 67 H Fremont St. Joseph 0 Buckeye Central 100 67 67 Jensen, Chad 2023 563 2
09/01/2023 25 H Ada 41 Buckeye Central 010 66 (16) Jensen, Chad 2023 564 3
09/08/2023 15 A Mohawk 56 N10 Mohawk 010 71 (41) Jensen, Chad 2023 565 4
09/15/2023 0 H Carey 41 N10 Buckeye Central 010 4 (41) Jensen, Chad 2023 566 5
09/22/2023 14 A Seneca East 42 N10 Seneca East 010 56 (28) Jensen, Chad 2023 567 6
09/29/2023 0 A Wynford 45 N10 Wynford 010 45 (45) Jensen, Chad 2023 568 7
10/06/2023 42 H Upper Sandusky 48 N10 Buckeye Central 010 90 (6) Jensen, Chad 2023 569 8
10/13/2023 55 A Bucyrus 14 N10 Bucyrus 100 69 41 Jensen, Chad 2023 570 9
10/20/2023 6 H Colonel Crawford 45 N10 Buckeye Central 010 51 (39) Jensen, Chad 2023 571 10



Records By Season

Row Labels
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Values

Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
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35.000%
55.556%
66.667%
77.778%
55.556%
38.889%
44.444%
100.000%
77.778%
44.444%
11.111%
57.143%
70.000%
70.000%
90.909%
10.000%
30.000%
50.000%
72.727%
60.000%
20.000%
10.000%
10.000%
40.000%
10.000%
40.000%
60.000%
83.333%
92.857%
20.000%
20.000%
20.000%
60.000%
30.000%
70.000%
60.000%
70.000%
40.000%
40.000%
60.000%
0.000%
50.000%

Avg Off Avg Def Avg Both Avg Margin Last Played

18.4
15.1
18.4
22.7
12.2

8.7
22.4
25.2
21.3

9.2

6.3
19.0
23.3
20.1
26.5

7.5
13.7
16.1
21.5
10.2

7.7

8.6

5.7

9.1

7.0
16.0
20.2
21.4
30.3
14.6

6.4
16.4
20.2
15.7
21.0
18.4
27.6
13.9
19.3
19.1

9.8
14.3

24.9
14.9
15.3

7.2
14.7
15.0
18.7
10.8

6.7
14.0
23.9
10.9

7.0

9.1

6.5
30.6
26.6
17.8
10.8
10.2
20.0
26.7
20.3
13.3
31.6
15.8
12.2

8.0

9.3
24.5
25.9
30.9
20.2
27.3
18.3
14.2
11.5
16.7
21.7
18.5
30.0
21.9

43.3
30.0
33.8
29.9
26.9
23.7
41.1
36.0
28.0
23.2
30.2
29.9
30.3
29.2
33.1
38.1
40.3
33.9
32.4
20.4
27.7
35.3
26.0
22.4
38.6
31.8
32.4
29.4
39.6
39.1
32.3
47.3
40.4
43.0
39.3
32.6
39.1
30.6
41.0
37.6
39.8
36.2

(6.5)
0.2
3.1

15.4

(2.4)

(6.3)
3.8

14.4

14.7

(4.8)

(17.6)
8.1
16.3
11.0
20.0
(23.1)
(12.9)

(1.7)

10.7
0.0

(12.3)
(18.1)
(14.6)
(4.2)
(24.6)
0.2
8.0
13.4
21.0
(9.9)
(19.5)
(14.5)
0.0
(11.6)
2.7
4.2

16.1

(2.8)

(2.4)
0.6

(20.2)

(7.6)

11/10/1967
11/02/1968
10/31/1969
11/06/1970
11/05/1971
11/03/1972
11/02/1973
11/01/1974
10/31/1975
11/05/1976
11/04/1977
10/13/1978
11/03/1979
11/01/1980
11/13/1981
11/06/1982
11/05/1983
11/03/1984
11/09/1985
10/31/1986
11/06/1987
11/04/1988
10/27/1989
10/26/1990
11/01/1991
11/06/1992
11/05/1993
11/19/1994
12/02/1995
11/01/1996
10/31/1997
11/06/1998
10/29/1999
10/27/2000
10/26/2001
10/25/2002
11/01/2003
10/29/2004
10/28/2005
10/27/2006
10/26/2007
10/24/2008



2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Grand Total

10
11
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
571 253
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40.000%
81.818%
80.000%
20.000%
30.000%
50.000%
50.000%
20.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
30.000%
20.000%
30.000%
30.000%
44.658%

15.5
33.9
33.4
17.2
17.3
28.3
32.8
16.7
11.4

8.6

6.3
18.8
10.1
22.2
27.4
17.5

25.2
14.1
15.2
26.5
23.9
24.2
26.1
36.1
42.0
46.9
39.0
32.6
39.6
32.6
33.2
20.8

40.7
48.0
48.6
43.7
41.2
52.5
58.9
52.8
53.4
55.5
45.3
51.4
49.7
54.8
60.6
38.4

(9.7)
19.8
18.2
(9.3)
(6.6)
4.1
6.7
(19.4)
(30.6)
(38.3)
(32.7)
(13.8)
(29.5)
(10.4)
(5.8)
(3.3)

10/30/2009
11/05/2010
12/03/2011
10/26/2012
11/01/2013
10/31/2014
10/30/2015
10/28/2016
10/27/2017
10/26/2018
11/01/2019
10/30/2020
10/22/2021
10/21/2022
10/20/2023
10/20/2023



Records By Coach

Row Labels
Rogers, Arch
Burton, Art
Pierce, Bill
Tracey, Mike
Ratliff, Jason
Niedermier, Jeff
Detterman, Rob
Jensen, Chad
Grand Total

Values
Games Wins Losses Ties
82 48 30

9 4 5

128 56 72
186 87 99

56 32 24

30 13 17

30 2 28

50 11 39

571 253 314

H O OO OO O o

Win Pct Avg Off Avg Def Avg Both Avg Margin Last Played

60.976%
44.444%
43.750%
46.774%
57.143%
43.333%

6.667%
22.000%
44.658%

18.3

9.2
14.4
17.4
24.0
26.1
12.2
17.0
17.5

14.4
14.0
16.9
19.1
20.0
24.7
41.7
354
20.8

32.6
23.2
314
36.5
44.0
50.9
53.9
524
38.4

3.9
(4.8)
(2.5)
(1.7)

4.0
1.4

(29.4)

(18.4)
(3.3)

10/31/1975
11/05/1976
10/27/1989
10/26/2007
10/26/2012
10/30/2015
10/26/2018
10/20/2023
10/20/2023



Records Versus Opponents

Values
Row Labels Games
Ada 1
Beallsville 1
Bishop Rosecrans 1
Bucyrus 20
Cardington-Lincoln 1
Carey 32
Colonel Crawford 57
Crestline 34
Cuyahoga Heights 1
Dalton 2
Danbury 4
Danville 1
Elgin 23
Fairport Harding 2
Fredericktown 9
Fremont St. Joseph 2
Galion 1
Highland 1
Hillsdale 1
Independence 1
Leetonia 1
Lowellville 1
Lucas 18
Mapleton 8
Marion Catholic 1
Marion Local 1
McDonald 1
Mogadore 1
Mohawk 34
Mt. Gilead 4
New London 5
Newark Catholic 1
Northmor 6
Ontario 23
Pleasant 22
Plymouth 30
Ridgedale 34
Ridgemont 3
River Valley 22
Riverdale 47
Sandusky St. Mary 2
Seneca East 16
South Central 10
South Gallia 1
St. Henry 1
Steubenville Catholic Central 1
Tiffin Calvert 2
Triad 2
United (Hanoverton) 1

Upper Sandusky 14

Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
0 1 0 0.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
7 13 0 35.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
9 22 1 29.688%
22 34 1 39.474%
18 16 0 52.941%
1 0 0 100.000%
0 2 0 0.000%
3 1 0 75.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
13 9 1 58.696%
2 0 0 100.000%
4 5 0 44.444%
2 0 0 100.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
11 7 0 61111%
6 2 0 75.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
11 23 0 32.353%
2 2 0 50.000%
4 1 0 80.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
3 3 0 50.000%
6 17 0 26.087%
8 14 0 36.364%
16 14 0 53.333%
25 8 1 75.000%
3 0 0 100.000%
11 11 0 50.000%
25 22 0 53.191%
0 2 0 0.000%
2 14 0 12.500%
4 6 0 40.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
1 0 0 100.000%
0 2 0 0.000%
0 2 0 0.000%
0 1 0 0.000%
3 11 0 21.429%

Avg Off Avg Def Avg Both Avg Margin Last Played

25.0
40.0
37.0
22.4
26.0
11.0
12.9
22.1
12.0

7.0
36.8

8.0
18.5
39.5
20.9
45.5

0.0

0.0

6.0
27.0
16.0
35.0
21.2
28.1
26.0
21.0

0.0
21.0
135
133
29.8
12.0
15.3
134
14.9
23.0
21.7
38.7
17.5
19.6
14.0
12.7
15.7
46.0

7.0
21.0
11.0

4.0

8.0
18.4

41.0
0.0
7.0

30.4
0.0

24.8

21.5

18.4
9.0

44.0

12.3

42.0

14.9
8.0

14.9

10.5

46.0

28.0
8.0
7.0

32.0

21.0

14.5

144
0.0

61.0

33.0

37.0

21.9

18.5

12.2
6.0

12.8

26.7

20.7

16.8

134

12.7

16.8

16.3

40.5

35.5

19.2
0.0

10.0

18.0

42.5

35.5

12.0

30.6

66.0
40.0
44.0
52.8
26.0
35.8
344
40.5
21.0
51.0
49.0
50.0
334
47.5
35.8
56.0
46.0
28.0
14.0
34.0
48.0
56.0
35.7
42.5
26.0
82.0
33.0
58.0
354
31.8
42.0
18.0
28.2
40.1
35.5
39.8
351
51.3
34.2
35.8
54.5
48.2
349
46.0
17.0
39.0
53.5
39.5
20.0
49.0

(16.0)
40.0
30.0

(8.0)
26.0
(13.8)
(8.6)
3.8
3.0

(37.0)
245

(34.0)

3.6
315
6.0
35.0
(46.0)
(28.0)
(2.0)
20.0
(16.0)
14.0
6.7
13.8
26.0

(40.0)

(33.0)

(16.0)

(8.4)
(5.3)
17.6
6.0
2.5
(13.2)
(5.8)
6.3
8.4
26.0
0.7
3.3

(26.5)

(22.8)
(3.5)
46.0
(3.0)
3.0

(31.5)
(31.5)

(4.0)
(12.1)

09/01/2023
11/19/2011
11/12/2011
10/13/2023
09/06/2013
09/15/2023
10/20/2023
08/18/2023
11/12/1994
09/06/2019
10/03/1997
09/13/1991
09/22/1989
10/02/1999
10/23/1998
08/25/2023
10/04/2013
09/07/1990
09/01/1978
11/25/1995
10/16/2020
11/10/1995
10/19/2012
08/31/2012
09/29/2000
12/03/2011
11/19/1994
11/05/2010
09/08/2023
09/10/1993
08/29/2014
11/17/1995
08/29/1997
10/12/2012
10/27/1989
09/13/2019
09/30/2016
09/02/2022
09/01/1989
10/25/2013
09/29/2017
09/22/2023
08/28/2009
11/05/2011
12/02/1995
09/29/2001
11/13/1981
08/27/2021
09/18/1992
10/06/2023



Upper Scioto Valley
Waynesfield-Goshen

Wellsville

Western Reserve (Berlin Center)
Willard

Windham

Wynford

Yellow Springs

Grand Total
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100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
33.929%
0.000%
44.658%

45.0
12.0
32.0
22.0
20.0
14.0
12.6

6.0
17.5

6.0
29.0
29.0
210
14.0
21.0
26.7
16.0
20.8

51.0
41.0
61.0
43.0
34.0
35.0
393
22.0
384

39.0
(17.0)
3.0
1.0
6.0
(7.0)
(14.1)
(10.0)
(3.3)

08/23/2002
09/03/2004
10/09/2020
11/26/2011
10/30/2020
11/01/2003
09/29/2023
08/30/1991
10/20/2023



Records Versus League Opponents

Values

Row Labels Games Wins Losses Ties WinPct Avg Off Avg Def Avg Both Avg Margin Last Played
NCC 360 173 183 4 48.611% 16.5 17.8 34.4 (1.3) 11/01/2013
Bucyrus 10 3 7 0 30.000% 16.2 26.0 42.2 (9.8) 11/01/2013
Carey 23 9 13 1 41.304% 12.1 17.2 29.3 (5.1) 10/13/1989
Colonel Crawford 47 22 24 1 47.872% 13.5 15.4 28.9 (1.9) 09/27/2013
Crestline 24 14 10 0 58.333% 20.5 17.8 38.3 2.8 10/11/2013
Elgin 23 13 9 1 58.696% 18.5 14.9 33.4 3.6 09/22/1989
Fredericktown 9 4 5 0 44.444% 20.9 14.9 35.8 6.0 10/23/1998
Galion 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0.0 46.0 46.0 (46.0) 10/04/2013
Lucas 14 9 5 0 64.286% 22.4 15.7 38.1 6.7 10/19/2012
Mohawk 23 10 13 0 43.478% 13.6 15.2 28.8 (1.6) 10/06/1989
Ontario 23 6 17 0 26.087% 13.4 26.7 40.1 (13.2) 10/12/2012
Pleasant 22 8 14 0 36.364% 14.9 20.7 35.5 (5.8) 10/27/1989
Ridgedale 23 19 3 1 84.783% 22.1 9.3 31.4 12.9 09/15/1989
River Valley 22 1 11 0 50.000% 17.5 16.8 34.2 0.7 09/01/1989
Riverdale 47 25 22 0 53.191% 19.6 16.3 35.8 3.3 10/25/2013
Upper Sandusky 3 1 2 0 33.333% 18.3 21.7 40.0 (3.3) 10/18/2013
Wynford 46 19 27 0 41.304% 14.1 22.5 36.5 (8.4) 09/20/2013
N10 72 11 61 0 15.278% 16.4 39.1 55.5 (22.7) 10/20/2023
Bucyrus 10 4 6 0 40.000% 28.6 34.7 63.3 (6.1) 10/13/2023
Carey 9 0 9 0 0.000% 8.1 44.2 52.3 (36.1) 09/15/2023
Colonel Crawford 10 0 10 O 0.000% 10.1 50.2 60.3 (40.1) 10/20/2023
Crestline 1 1 0 0 100.000% 49.0 0.0 49.0 49.0 09/12/2014
Mohawk 10 1 9 0 10.000% 14.0 37.5 51.5 (23.5) 09/08/2023
Ridgedale 3 3 0 0 100.000% 45.0 2.0 47.0 43.0 09/30/2016
Seneca East 10 1 9 0 10.000% 16.9 43.4 60.3 (26.5) 09/22/2023
Upper Sandusky 9 1 8 0 11.111% 19.0 32,6 51.6 (13.6) 10/06/2023
Wynford 10 0 10 0 0.000% 5.7 46.0 51.7 (40.3) 09/29/2023
Grand Total 432 184 244 4 43.056% 16.5 21.4 37.9 (4.8) 10/20/2023



Records Versus Playoff Opponents

PLAYOFF

Row Labels
Beallsville

Bishop Rosecrans
Cuyahoga Heights
Independence
Leetonia
Lowellville
Marion Local
McDonald
Mogadore
Mohawk

Newark Catholic
South Gallia

St. Henry

Tiffin Calvert
Wellsville
Western Reserve (Berlin Center)
Windham

Grand Total

(Multiple ltems)

Values
Games
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Win Pct
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
52.941%

Avg Off Avg Def AvgBoth Avg Margin

40.0
37.0
12.0
27.0
16.0
35.0
21.0

0.0
21.0

7.0
12.0
46.0

7.0

6.0
32.0
22.0
14.0
20.9

0.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
32.0
21.0
61.0
33.0
37.0
21.0
6.0
0.0
10.0
39.0
29.0
21.0
21.0
20.8

40.0
44.0
21.0
34.0
48.0
56.0
82.0
33.0
58.0
28.0
18.0
46.0
17.0
45.0
61.0
43.0
35.0
41.7

40.0
30.0
3.0
20.0
(16.0)
14.0
(40.0
(33.0
(16.0
(14.0
6.0
46.0
(3.0)
(33.0)
3.0
1.0
(7.0)
0.1

)
)
)
)

Last Played
11/19/2011
11/12/2011
11/12/1994
11/25/1995
10/16/2020
11/10/1995
12/03/2011
11/19/1994
11/05/2010
11/09/1985
11/17/1995
11/05/2011
12/02/1995
11/13/1981
10/09/2020
11/26/2011
11/01/2003
10/16/2020



Series Results

Values

Row Labels Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played
Ada 1 0 1 0 0.000% 25 41 66 (16) 09/01/2023
2023 1 0 1 0 0.000% 25 41 66 (16) 09/01/2023
Beallsville 1 1 0 0 100.000% 40 0 40 40 11/19/2011
2011 1 1 0 0 100.000% 40 0 40 40 11/19/2011
Bishop Rosecrans 1 1 0 0 100.000% 37 7 44 30 11/12/2011
2011 1 1 0 0 100.000% 37 7 44 30 11/12/2011
Bucyrus 20 7 13 0 35.000% 448 607 1,055 (159) 10/13/2023
2002 1 0 1 0 0.000% 13 21 34 (8) 09/13/2002
2003 1 1 0 0 100.000% 25 7 32 18 09/12/2003
2004 1 1 0 0 100.000% 17 7 24 10 10/01/2004
2005 1 0 1 0 0.000% 18 34 52 (16) 09/30/2005
2006 1 0 1 0 0.000% 24 34 58 (10) 10/13/2006
2007 1 0 1 0 0.000% 14 51 65 (37) 10/12/2007
2008 1 0 1 0 0.000% 14 28 42 (14) 10/24/2008
2009 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 42 42 (42) 10/30/2009
2010 1 1 0 0 100.000% 19 13 32 6 09/24/2010
2013 1 0 1 0 0.000% 18 23 41 (5) 11/01/2013
2014 1 0 1 0 0.000% 14 48 62 (34) 10/10/2014
2015 1 1 0 0 100.000% 48 19 67 29 10/09/2015
2016 1 1 0 0 100.000% 41 40 81 1 10/14/2016
2017 1 0 1 0 0.000% 34 36 70 (2) 09/22/2017
2018 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 55 55 (55) 09/28/2018
2019 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 53 59 (47) 10/04/2019
2020 1 1 0 0 100.000% 54 10 64 44 09/18/2020
2021 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 35 35 (35) 10/01/2021
2022 1 0 1 0 0.000% 34 37 71 (3) 10/14/2022
2023 1 1 0 0 100.000% 55 14 69 41 10/13/2023
Cardington-Lincoln 1 1 0 0 100.000% 26 0 26 26 09/06/2013
2013 1 1 0 0 100.000% 26 0 26 26 09/06/2013
Carey 32 9 22 1 29.688% 351 793 1,144 (442) 09/15/2023
1967 1 0 1 0 0.000% 8 36 44 (28) 10/06/1967
1968 1 0 1 0 0.000% 12 28 40 (16) 10/05/1968
1969 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 28 34 (22) 10/03/1969
1970 1 1 0 0 100.000% 14 8 22 6 10/17/1970
1971 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 26 32 (20) 10/22/1971
1972 1 0 0 1 50.000% 14 14 28 0 10/28/1972
1973 1 0 1 0 0.000% 24 28 52 (4) 11/02/1973
1974 1 1 0 0 100.000% 34 6 40 28 09/07/1974
1975 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 19 19 (19) 09/12/1975
1976 1 1 0 0 100.000% 14 0 14 14 09/25/1976
1977 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 30 36 (24) 09/30/1977
1978 1 1 0 0 100.000% 40 14 54 26 10/07/1978
1979 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 9 15 (3) 10/12/1979
1980 1 1 0 0 100.000% 14 0 14 14 10/18/1980
1981 1 1 0 0 100.000% 6 2 8 4 10/30/1981
1982 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 29 29 (29) 11/06/1982
1983 1 0 1 0 0.000% 22 46 68 (24) 09/09/1983
1984 1 1 0 0 100.000% 12 8 20 4 09/15/1984
1985 1 1 0 0 100.000% 13 0 13 13 09/20/1985
1986 1 1 0 0 100.000% 13 9 22 4 09/26/1986
1987 1 0 1 0 0.000% 2 6 8 (4) 10/09/1987
1988 1 0 1 0 0.000% 7 21 28 (14) 10/14/1988
1989 1 0 1 0 0.000% 5 28 33 (23) 10/13/1989
2014 1 0 1 0 0.000% 14 35 49 (21) 10/03/2014
2015 1 0 1 0 0.000% 26 32 58 (6) 10/02/2015
2016 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 46 46 (46) 10/07/2016
2017 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 45 45 (45) 10/06/2017



Series Results

Row Labels
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

Colonel Crawford

1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
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1994
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2012
2013
2014
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Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
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100.000%
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0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
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0.000%
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0.000%
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10/19/2018
10/25/2019
10/22/2021
09/16/2022
09/15/2023
10/20/2023
10/13/1967
10/11/1968
10/11/1969
10/23/1970
10/30/1971
11/03/1972
09/08/1973
09/13/1974
09/20/1975
10/01/1976
10/08/1977
10/13/1978
10/20/1979
10/24/1980
11/07/1981
09/10/1982
09/17/1983
09/21/1984
09/28/1985
10/03/1986
10/16/1987
10/21/1988
10/20/1989
10/05/1990
10/11/1991
10/16/1992
10/15/1993
10/28/1994
10/27/1995
10/25/1996
10/24/1997
10/30/1998
10/22/1999
10/20/2000
10/19/2001
10/18/2002
10/17/2003
09/17/2004
09/16/2005
09/29/2006
09/28/2007
10/10/2008
10/16/2009
10/29/2010
10/28/2011
10/26/2012
09/27/2013
10/17/2014
10/16/2015
10/21/2016
10/20/2017



Series Results

Row Labels
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Crestline
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Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
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52.941%
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100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
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100.000%
100.000%
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0.000%
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0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
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61
41
55
76
42
45
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50
20
8
28
45
13
0
13
34
27
29
30
53
6
26
0
21
27
6
28
7
0
12
7
7
0
0
36
33
26
12
12
8
0
9
9
88
47
41
49
0
0
37
12
42
42
343
32
28
8

67
53
63
76
49
51
1,377
56
39
22
28
63
33
12
65
41
27
37
48
60
51
53
28
21
30
18
35
23
3
61
64
43
54
49
50
51
32
12
57
61
50
21
21
102
54
48
196
53
47
71
25
50
50
768
38
36
28

) 10/05/2018
(29) 10/11/2019
(47) 09/25/2020
(76) 10/08/2021
(35) 10/21/2022
(39) 10/20/2023
129 08/18/2023
(44) 09/03/1983

(1) 09/01/1984

6 10/19/1990
(28) 10/25/1991
(27) 10/30/1992

7 10/29/1993

12 11/04/1994
39 11/03/1995
(27) 11/01/1996
(27) 10/31/1997
(21) 11/06/1998
(12) 10/29/1999
(46) 10/27/2000
39 10/26/2001

1 09/27/2002
28 09/26/2003
(21) 10/15/2004
(24) 10/14/2005

6 10/27/2006
(21) 10/26/2007

9 09/19/2008

3 09/25/2009
37 10/08/2010
50 10/07/2011
29 10/05/2012
54 10/11/2013
49 09/12/2014
09/16/2016
09/15/2017
08/24/2018
08/30/2019
33 08/20/2021
45 08/19/2022
50 08/18/2023

3 11/12/1994

3 11/12/1994
(74) 09/06/2019
(40) 08/31/2018
(34) 09/06/2019
98 10/03/1997
53 10/07/1994
47 10/06/1995
(3) 10/04/1996

1 10/03/1997
(34) 09/13/1991
(34) 09/13/1991
82 09/22/1989
(26) 09/16/1967
(20) 09/13/1968
12 09/12/1969



Series Results

Values

Row Labels Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played
1970 1 1 0 0 100.000% 26 0 26 26 09/25/1970
1971 1 1 0 0 100.000% 29 14 43 15 10/02/1971
1972 1 0 0 1 50.000% 12 12 24 0 10/06/1972
1973 1 1 0 0 100.000% 36 6 42 30 10/13/1973
1974 1 1 0 0 100.000% 20 14 34 6 10/18/1974
1975 1 1 0 0 100.000% 47 0 47 47 10/25/1975
1976 1 1 0 0 100.000% 13 10 23 3 11/05/1976
1977 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 6 6 (6) 09/10/1977
1978 1 0 1 0 0.000% 13 28 41 (15) 09/15/1978
1979 1 1 0 0 100.000% 14 7 21 7 09/22/1979
1980 1 1 0 0 100.000% 20 7 27 13 09/26/1980
1981 1 1 0 0 100.000% 29 0 29 29 10/10/1981
1982 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 42 42 (42) 10/15/1982
1983 1 0 1 0 0.000% 13 28 41 (15) 10/22/1983
1984 1 1 0 0 100.000% 28 8 36 20 10/26/1984
1985 1 1 0 0 100.000% 35 0 35 35 11/02/1985
1986 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 7 7 (7) 09/05/1986
1987 1 1 0 0 100.000% 21 10 31 11 09/18/1987
1988 1 0 1 0 0.000% 21 41 62 (20) 09/23/1988
1989 1 0 1 0 0.000% 14 35 49 (21) 09/22/1989
Fairport Harding 2 2 0 0 100.000% 79 16 95 63 10/02/1999
1998 1 1 0 0 100.000% 50 0 50 50 10/10/1998
1999 1 1 0 0 100.000% 29 16 45 13 10/02/1999
Fredericktown 9 4 5 0 44.444% 188 134 322 54 10/23/1998
1990 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 7 7 (7) 10/12/1990
1991 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 35 35 (35) 10/18/1991
1992 1 1 0 0 100.000% 28 2 30 26 10/23/1992
1993 1 1 0 0 100.000% 40 0 40 40 10/22/1993
1994 1 1 0 0 100.000% 49 7 56 42 10/21/1994
1995 1 1 0 0 100.000% 40 3 43 37 10/20/1995
1996 1 0 1 0 0.000% 13 20 33 (7) 10/18/1996
1997 1 0 1 0 0.000% 12 39 51 (27) 10/17/1997
1998 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 21 27 (15) 10/23/1998
Fremont St. Joseph 2 2 0 0 100.000% 91 21 112 70 08/25/2023
2022 1 1 0 0 100.000% 24 21 45 3 08/27/2022
2023 1 1 0 0 100.000% 67 0 67 67 08/25/2023
Galion 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 46 46 (46) 10/04/2013
2013 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 46 46 (46) 10/04/2013
Highland 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 28 28 (28) 09/07/1990
1990 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 28 28 (28) 09/07/1990
Hillsdale 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 8 14 (2) 09/01/1978
1978 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 8 14 (2) 09/01/1978
Independence 1 1 0 0 100.000% 27 7 34 20 11/25/1995
1995 1 1 0 0 100.000% 27 7 34 20 11/25/1995
Leetonia 1 0 1 0 0.000% 16 32 48 (16) 10/16/2020
2020 1 0 1 0 0.000% 16 32 48 (16) 10/16/2020
Lowellville 1 1 0 0 100.000% 35 21 56 14 11/10/1995
1995 1 1 0 0 100.000% 35 21 56 14 11/10/1995
Lucas 18 11 7 0 61.111% 382 261 643 121 10/19/2012
1990 1 1 0 0 100.000% 15 6 21 9 09/28/1990
1991 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 28 28 (28) 10/04/1991
1992 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 7 13 (1) 10/09/1992
1993 1 1 0 0 100.000% 47 0 47 47 10/08/1993
1999 1 1 0 0 100.000% 17 15 32 2 10/15/1999
2000 1 0 1 0 0.000% 27 39 66 (12) 10/13/2000
2001 1 1 0 0 100.000% 14 0 14 14 10/12/2001
2002 1 1 0 0 100.000% 13 12 25 1 09/20/2002



Series Results

Row Labels
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Mapleton
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Marion Catholic
2000

Marion Local
2011

McDonald
1994

Mogadore
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Mohawk
1967
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Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
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0.000%
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0.000%
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100.000%
0.000%
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100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
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0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
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0.000%
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0.000%
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46
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26
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26
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46
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20
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48
68
26
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14
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09/19/2003
10/08/2004
10/07/2005
10/20/2006
10/19/2007
09/12/2008
09/18/2009
10/01/2010
10/21/2011
10/19/2012
08/31/2012
09/02/2005
09/01/2006
08/31/2007
08/29/2008
09/04/2009
09/03/2010
09/02/2011
08/31/2012
09/29/2000
09/29/2000
12/03/2011
12/03/2011
11/19/1994
11/19/1994
11/05/2010
11/05/2010
09/08/2023
09/30/1967
09/27/1968
09/27/1969
10/09/1970
10/16/1971
10/20/1972
10/27/1973
11/01/1974
09/06/1975
09/17/1976
09/24/1977
09/29/1978
10/06/1979
10/10/1980
10/24/1981
10/29/1982
11/05/1983
09/07/1984
11/09/1985
09/19/1986
10/02/1987
10/07/1988
10/06/1989
10/31/2014
10/30/2015
09/02/2016
09/01/2017
10/12/2018
10/18/2019



Series Results

Row Labels
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2021
2022
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Mt. Gilead
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New London
2010
2011
2012
2013
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Newark Catholic
1995

Northmor
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
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Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
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Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played
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14
20
7
6
14
16
7
0
7
0
14
28
27
8
7
7
21
19
14
327
32
27
20
8
0
0
8
35

42
27
42
56
74
0
25
12
37
61
7
7
19
20
8
6
6
77
6
7
0
24
26
14
613
26
20
43
27

14
20
42
34
50
38
a7

29
14
10
45
21
34
10
28
48
455
34

44
12
34
20
40

50
33
54
71
127

39
38
43
210
55
35
47
26
47
18
18
169
30

71
33
22
922
39
42
67
41
21
20
21
26
56
50
57
38
54

43
42
37
53
28
41
31
47
62
782
66
35
64
20
34
20
48
35

(34) 10/02/2020
(21) 10/15/2021
(30) 09/09/2022
(41) 09/08/2023
(21) 09/10/1993
7 08/31/1990
(11) 09/06/1991
14 09/11/1992
(31) 09/10/1993
88 08/29/2014
41 08/27/2010
21 08/26/2011
9 08/24/2012
08/30/2013
31 08/29/2014
6 11/17/1995
6 11/17/1995
15 08/29/1997
18 09/04/1992
(7) 09/03/1993
6 09/02/1994
23 09/01/1995
(19) 08/30/1996
(6) 08/29/1997
(304) 10/12/2012
(13) 09/14/1990
2 09/20/1991
(19) 09/25/1992
(13) 09/24/1993
7 10/14/1994
20 10/13/1995
) 10/11/1996
(14) 10/10/1997
(28) 10/16/1998
(18) 10/08/1999
(43) 10/06/2000
(38)
(40)
)
)

=
k=)

10/05/2001
10/25/2002
10/24/2003
09/24/2004
14 09/23/2005
17 10/06/2006
(37) 10/05/2007
(14) 10/17/2008
(27) 10/23/2009
11 09/17/2010
(9) 10/14/2011
(34) 10/12/2012
(128) 10/27/1989
(2) 10/20/1967
19 10/19/1968

) 10/17/1969

) 10/31/1970
(34) 11/05/1971
) 09/09/1972

) 09/14/1973
35 09/21/1974



Series Results

Row Labels

1975
1976
1977
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

Plymouth

1979
1980
1981
1982
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Ridgedale

1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

Values

Games Wins Losses Ties

1
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Win Pct
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%
0.000%
0.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

53.333%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%
0.000%

100.000%
0.000%

100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%
0.000%
0.000%

100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

75.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

50.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%
0.000%

Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played

6
7
8
44
24
28
0
14
26
20
7
0
7
6
691
39
33
32
13
6
12
46
21
7
0
25
27
38
23
43
21
20
13
20
20
52
42
41
6
21
30
19
14
7
0
738
20
14
15
42
29
8
44
30
14
14
7

10
18
32
7
14
0
39
22
0
8
6
20
40
a7
503

o

19

19

33

28
22

N 0 O 0o

20
30
19
31
12

12
13
27

39
34
a7
32
454

O 0O oo oo

18

12
26

16
25
40
51
38
28
39
36
26
28
13
20
47
53
1,194
39
33
38
32
9
31
55
54
35
22
31
35
38
31
50
41
50
32
51
32
59
48
53
19
48
36
58
48
54
32
1,192
26
14
21
42
29
16
44
48
14
26
33

(4)

[
~ o

09/26/1975
10/09/1976
10/14/1977
10/26/1979
11/01/1980
09/11/1981
09/18/1982
09/23/1983
09/29/1984
10/04/1985
10/10/1986
10/23/1987

) 10/28/1988

10/27/1989
09/13/2019
08/31/1979
08/30/1980
09/04/1981
09/04/1982
09/17/1993
09/16/1994
09/15/1995
09/13/1996
09/12/1997
09/18/1998
09/10/1999
09/08/2000
09/07/2001
09/06/2002
09/05/2003
09/10/2004
09/09/2005
09/08/2006
09/07/2007
09/05/2008
09/11/2009
09/10/2010
09/09/2011
09/07/2012
09/13/2013
08/28/2015
08/26/2016
08/25/2017
09/07/2018
09/13/2019
09/30/2016
09/08/1967
09/07/1968
09/05/1969
09/19/1970
09/24/1971
09/30/1972
10/05/1973
10/12/1974
10/17/1975
10/30/1976
11/04/1977



Series Results

Values

Row Labels Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played
1978 1 1 0 0 100.000% 18 13 31 5 09/09/1978
1979 1 1 0 0 100.000% 21 14 35 7 09/14/1979
1980 1 1 0 0 100.000% 29 14 43 15 09/20/1980
1981 1 1 0 0 100.000% 40 0 40 40 10/02/1981
1982 1 0 1 0 0.000% 19 20 39 (1) 10/09/1982
1983 1 1 0 0 100.000% 25 7 32 18 10/14/1983
1984 1 1 0 0 100.000% 26 13 39 13 10/20/1984
1985 1 1 0 0 100.000% 42 7 49 35 10/25/1985
1986 1 1 0 0 100.000% 20 7 27 13 10/31/1986
1987 1 1 0 0 100.000% 20 7 27 13 09/11/1987
1988 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 32 32 (32) 09/16/1988
1989 1 1 0 0 100.000% 12 3 15 9 09/15/1989
1994 1 1 0 0 100.000% 46 0 46 46 09/09/1994
1995 1 1 0 0 100.000% 9 0 9 9 09/08/1995
1996 1 1 0 0 100.000% 15 13 28 2 09/06/1996
1997 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 49 49 (49) 09/05/1997
1998 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 58 64 (52) 09/05/1998
1999 1 0 1 0 0.000% 18 32 50 (14) 08/28/1999
2000 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 41 41 (41) 08/26/2000
2001 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 42 42 (42) 08/25/2001
2014 1 1 0 0 100.000% 38 6 44 32 09/26/2014
2015 1 1 0 0 100.000% 55 0 55 55 09/25/2015
2016 1 1 0 0 100.000% 42 0 42 42 09/30/2016
Ridgemont 3 3 0 0 100.000% 116 38 154 78 09/02/2022
2015 1 1 0 0 100.000% 54 6 60 48 09/11/2015
2021 1 1 0 0 100.000% 20 14 34 6 09/03/2021
2022 1 1 0 0 100.000% 42 18 60 24 09/02/2022
River Valley 22 11 11 0 50.000% 384 369 753 15 09/01/1989
1967 1 1 0 0 100.000% 34 23 57 11 10/28/1967
1968 1 1 0 0 100.000% 25 8 33 17 10/25/1968
1969 1 1 0 0 100.000% 23 8 31 15 10/25/1969
1970 1 1 0 0 100.000% 58 0 58 58 11/06/1970
1971 1 1 0 0 100.000% 6 0 6 6 09/11/1971
1972 1 0 1 0 0.000% 8 28 36 (20) 09/15/1972
1973 1 0 1 0 0.000% 8 18 26 (10) 09/22/1973
1974 1 1 0 0 100.000% 22 15 37 7 09/27/1974
1975 1 1 0 0 100.000% 15 6 21 9 10/04/1975
1976 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 21 21 (21) 10/15/1976
1977 1 0 1 0 0.000% 7 35 42 (28) 10/22/1977
1979 1 1 0 0 100.000% 40 0 40 40 11/03/1979
1980 1 1 0 0 100.000% 28 0 28 28 09/05/1980
1981 1 1 0 0 100.000% 25 0 25 25 09/19/1981
1982 1 0 1 0 0.000% 8 42 50 (34) 09/24/1982
1983 1 0 1 0 0.000% 21 46 67 (25) 10/01/1983
1984 1 0 1 0 0.000% 8 35 43 (27) 10/05/1984
1985 1 1 0 0 100.000% 15 14 29 1 10/11/1985
1986 1 0 1 0 0.000% 12 13 25 (1) 10/17/1986
1987 1 0 1 0 0.000% 14 40 54 (26) 10/30/1987
1988 1 0 1 0 0.000% 7 14 21 (7) 11/04/1988
1989 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 3 3 (3) 09/01/1989
Riverdale 47 25 22 0 53.191% 919 765 1,684 154 10/25/2013
1967 1 0 1 0 0.000% 14 46 60 (32) 11/10/1967
1968 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 34 34 (34) 09/21/1968
1969 1 0 1 0 0.000% 8 16 24 (8) 09/19/1969
1970 1 0 1 0 0.000% 8 21 29 (13) 10/03/1970
1971 1 0 1 0 0.000% 0 28 28 (28) 10/08/1971
1972 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 19 25 (13) 10/14/1972



Series Results

Row Labels
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Sandusky St. Mary
2014
2017

Seneca East
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Values

Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
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0.000%
100.000%
100.000%

0.000%

0.000%
100.000%

0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%

0.000%

0.000%
100.000%

0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
100.000%
100.000%

0.000%
100.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

12.500%

0.000%
100.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
100.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played
(1) 10/19/1973
6 10/26/1974
3 10/31/1975

20
20
14
14
0
42
8
47
32
15
13
28
42
22
13
0
7
6
8
20
41
18
9
29
0
26
26
0
10
42
38
34
49
14
14
14
13
48
40
20
27
28
14
14
203
14
20
0
0
0
0
44
34
14
0
14
12

21
14
11
24
19

7
20

6

0
14
12
14

0

6
18
20
14
14
55

0

7
13

3
14
19
27
22
23

O O NN N

13
20
35
35

21
26
81
35
46
568
28
17
31
20
18
20
28
40
46
63
46
48

41
34
25
38
19
49
28
53
32
29
25
42
42
28
31
20
21
20
63
20
48
31
12
43
19
53
48
23
17
44
45
34
58
27
34
49
48
51
46
41
53
109
49
60
771
42
37
31
20
18
20
72
74
60
63
60
60

(10
(19
35
(12
41
32
1
1
14
42
16

)
)

)

09/11/1976
09/16/1977
09/23/1978
09/28/1979
10/04/1980
10/16/1981
10/23/1982
10/28/1983
11/03/1984
09/06/1985
09/12/1986
09/25/1987
09/30/1988
09/29/1989
09/21/1990
09/27/1991
10/02/1992
10/01/1993
09/23/1994
09/22/1995
09/20/1996
09/19/1997
09/25/1998
09/17/1999
09/15/2000
09/14/2001
10/11/2002
10/10/2003
10/29/2004
10/28/2005
09/22/2006
09/21/2007
10/03/2008
10/09/2009
10/22/2010
09/23/2011
09/21/2012
10/25/2013

(53) 09/29/2017

(21
(32

)
)

09/19/2014
09/29/2017

(365) 09/22/2023

(14
3

)

08/31/1984
08/29/1986
09/04/1987
09/02/1988
08/25/1989
08/24/1990
09/06/2014
09/04/2015
09/09/2016
09/08/2017
10/26/2018
11/01/2019



Series Results

Values
Row Labels
2020 1
2021 1
2022 1
2023 1
South Central
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
South Gallia
2011
St. Henry
1995
Steubenville Catholic Central
2001
Tiffin Calvert
1967
1981
Triad
2020
2021
United (Hanoverton)
1992
Upper Sandusky
1998
1999
2011
2012
2013
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
Upper Scioto Valley
2002
Waynesfield-Goshen
2004
Wellsville
2020
Western Reserve (Berlin Center)
2011
Willard
2020
Windham
2003
Wynford

= =
PR RRRRRRRRRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPREBERLRRRPENRRLPNRRRRRRRRRPRRE,RERRERRLRLO

(%
(<]

0

OO R R R RRPRREROORFR R OOOOODOOORFROORRFPROWOOOOOODOORROORRPFPRLOOOOORREREPROMOODO

[
©o

[y

R R PR RBRNRRPLPNOORROOORRRERRLRREOOORODERIERR

1

RR OO0 OO0 ORROORRREPRREPRRERRLORROOHRIR

w
~N

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
40.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
21.429%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
33.929%

Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played

16
6
15
14
157
14
42
7
47
0
13
6
0
12
16
46
46
7
7
21
21
22
16

00 0 O 0 0 O

258

26
27
20

31

12

26
18
16
13
42
45
45
12
12
32
32
22
22
20
20
14
14
704

35
53
33
42
192
25
21
0
6
6
40
16
27
42
9
0
0
10
10
18
18
85
46
39
71
37
34
12
12
428
56
14
7
32
26
14
32
28
42
34
26
27
42
48
6
6
29
29
29
29
21
21
14
14
21
21
1,494

51
59
48
56
349
39
63
7
53
6
53
22
27
54
25
46
46
17
17
39
39
107
62
45
79
45
34
20
20
686
62
40
34
52
34
45
39
40
48
60
44
43
55
90
51
51
41
41
61
61
43
43
34
34
35
35
2,198

3

(790)

08/28/2020
09/10/2021
09/23/2022
09/22/2023
08/28/2009
09/01/2000
08/31/2001
08/30/2002
08/22/2003
08/27/2004
08/26/2005
08/25/2006
08/25/2007
08/22/2008
08/28/2009
11/05/2011
11/05/2011
12/02/1995
12/02/1995
09/29/2001
09/29/2001
11/13/1981
09/23/1967
11/13/1981
08/27/2021
10/24/2020
08/27/2021
09/18/1992
09/18/1992
10/06/2023
09/11/1998
09/03/1999
09/30/2011
09/28/2012
10/18/2013
09/18/2015
09/23/2016
10/13/2017
09/21/2018
09/27/2019
09/11/2020
09/24/2021
10/07/2022
10/06/2023
08/23/2002
08/23/2002
09/03/2004
09/03/2004
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
11/26/2011
11/26/2011
10/30/2020
10/30/2020
11/01/2003
11/01/2003
09/29/2023



Series Results

Row Labels
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Yellow Springs

Values

Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct
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100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
100.000%
100.000%
100.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played

32
12
40
24
18
6
14
12
71
14
8
13
0
27
6
16
14
28
8
0
0
7
27
12
6
21
14
32
13
6
21
6
14
14
7
8
6
21
17
0
0
13
13
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0
8
16
8
16
18
13

a0 O 00 O

14
13
34
12
33

33
38
21
14
39
18

22
28
45
42
14
27
32
14
40
29
41
48
48
47
41
28
38
34
33
35
a7
62
29
34
57
46
70
35
45
16

32
20
56
32
34
24
27
18
79
14
14
19
14
40
40
28
47
35
10
33
38
28
41
51
24
21
14
54
41
51
63
20
41
46
21
48
35
62
65
48
47
54
41
44
34
33
35
53
74
37
34
57
54
78
50
45
22

(

32 11/04/1967

4 11/02/1968

24 10/31/1969

16 09/12/1970
2 09/18/1971
12) 09/23/1972
1 09/29/1973
6 10/05/1974

63 10/11/1975

14 10/23/1976
2 10/28/1977
7 09/07/1979

09/13/1980

14 09/25/1981

28) 10/02/1982
4 10/07/1983

19) 10/13/1984

F
=

21 10/18/1985

6 10/24/1986

33) 11/06/1987
38) 09/09/1988

14) 09/08/1989
13 10/26/1990
27) 11/01/1991
12) 11/06/1992

21 11/05/1993

14 09/30/1994
10 09/29/1995
) 09/27/1996
) 09/26/1997
) 10/02/1998
) 09/24/1999
) 09/22/2000
) 09/21/2001
) 10/04/2002
) 10/03/2003
) 10/22/2004
) 10/21/2005
) 09/15/2006
) 09/14/2007
) 09/26/2008
) 10/02/2009
15) 10/15/2010
) 09/16/2011
) 09/14/2012
) 09/20/2013
) 10/24/2014
) 10/23/2015
) 10/28/2016
) 10/27/2017
) 09/14/2018
) 09/20/2019
) 09/04/2020
) 09/17/2021
) 09/30/2022
) 09/29/2023



Series Results

Values
Row Labels Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played
1991 1 0 1 0 0.000% 6 16 22 (10) 08/30/1991

Grand Total 571 253 314 4 44.658% 10,001 11,902 21,903 (1,901) 10/20/2023



Records at location as home team

AT H

Values
Row Labels Games Wins Losses Ties Win Pct Sum of OFF Sum of DEF Sum of BOTH Sum of MARGIN Last Played
Colonel Crawford 8 4 3 1 56.250% 127 125 252 2 11/02/1968
Wynford 76 45 29 2 60.526% 1,389 992 2,381 397 09/28/1985
Buckeye Central 192 77 115 0 40.104% 3,545 4,433 7,978 (888) 10/20/2023
Grand Total 276 126 147 3 46.196% 5,061 5,550 10,611 (489) 10/20/2023



